
TEACHER 
APPOINTMENT 
LETTER
123 Maple Street Anytown, PA 17101
info@example.com
www.example.com
(123) 1234567

TO:

Dear __________________,

 

Thank you for applying for the __________________ position at ___________________. I

am pleased to inform you about your selection and confirmation for the position,

with effect from ___________________.

As per our interview discussion, we have fixed the remuneration at

___________________ per annum. To finalize other working terms, there is a meeting

scheduled on ___________________.

Mentioned below are the criteria that apply to this provisional appointment letter:

- Acceptance of the offer

- Joining for the job latest by ___________________

- Submission of ___________________, ___________________, ___________________

and ___________________  within the next ___________________ weeks.

I congratulate you on the selection. Kindly revert as soon as possible.

Sincerely,

EDIT PDF You can edit this PDF for free with Jotform.

https://www.jotform.com/pdf-templates/teacher-appointment-letter/clone


Thanks for using Teacher Appointment
Letter! To edit this PDF with Jotform Sign,
sign up for a free Jotform account today.

EDIT PDF

Learn More About Jotform PDF Products
Jotform offers powerful PDF solutions. Check them out below.

These templates are suggested forms only. If you're using a form as a contract, or to gather personal (or personal health) info, or
for some other purpose with legal implications, we recommend that you do your homework to ensure you are complying with

applicable laws and that you consult an attorney before relying on any particular form.

JOTFORM PDF EDITOR

Turn form submissions into PDFs
automatically — ready to download
or save for your records.

Go to PDF Editor

SMART PDF FORMS

Convert your PDF files into online
forms that are easy to fill out on
any device.

Go to Smart PDF Forms

JOTFORM SIGN

Collect e-signatures with Jotform Sign
to automate your signing process.

Go to Jotform Sign

https://www.jotform.com/pdf-templates/teacher-appointment-letter
https://link.jotform.com/WWKlALx4BS
https://www.jotform.com/pdf-templates/teacher-appointment-letter/clone
https://link.jotform.com/Kzpb755Dpz
https://link.jotform.com/WXMPkNkq9n
https://link.jotform.com/HIGDR1DQRo

	id-1068798748: 
	id-1444260122: 
	id-1472101960: 
	id-1474685755: 
	id-1768097585: 
	id-1847781546: 
	id-1861681231: 
	id-218750233: 
	id-3396005166: 
	id-3785584437: 
	id-4063241003: 
	id-4389449511: 
	id-4513572307: 
	id-4685585850: 
	id-5184155903: 
	id-5885678225: 
	id-6102863739: 
	id-6514046200: 
	id-663363004: 
	id-6744373439: 
	id-6836317345: 
	id-7384346565: 
	id-7478526535: 
	id-7589293025: 
	id-7680800620: 
	id-7887480591: 


